
5．Squares / Protractors

No packageShrink package
Sleeve package

Vinyl package + header card
Clear package

Packaging
Vinyl package
CardBox

Bag

No packageShrink package
Sleeve package

Vinyl package + header card
Clear package

Packaging
Vinyl package
CardBox

Bag2 0 2 1

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificate With direction arrow OilWith stopperWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificate With direction arrow OilWith stopperWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package
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Protractor Polish Finish

Digital Protractor

●Angle measurement, length measurement, scribing

62495

62496

31860

●Easy-to-read digital display
●Includes hold function

●Nob to fix angle
●Long-lasting, etched graduations
●Left end reference point and inside reference 
point at right angle are useful for measuring

●Can be fully straightened
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●Easy-to-use standard vernier caliper
●Turning the find adjustment knob moves the 
jaws by little, so they can grasp an object with 
the appropriate pressure (19920/19921/19922)

●For measuring outside, inside, depth, and gap
　(19899/19912/19913)
●For measuring outside, inside, and gap
　(19920/19921/19922)

Vernier Caliper

Includes storage case
(19920/19921/19922)

19899

●Calibration certificate (JCSS)* on p.253
　＊Only for 150 mm, 200 mm and 300 mm.

Scan here to
see videos of

various products

Vernier Calipers/
Micrometers

6.
●For measuring angles, scribing, and measuring length

●Etching + black chrome coating on graduations 
help to last long

●Bold, easy-to-read graduations
●Polish finish offers both fine metallic luster 
and reasonable price

62499

31860

No.19 φ90 10 cm

No.19 φ90 10 cm

65

65

10

62495

62496

20 cm with Hold Function

30 cm with Hold Function

162

224
5

217×35×20

317×35×20

200×52×15

200×52×15

Material

90 mm
1.2 mm
1°
1

153 mm
10 cm

Description JAN CodeItem
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN CodeItem
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Main Part: Stainless steel
Screw: Brass

Blade

Angle
Plate

Thickness

Angle pitch
1:Single
2:Double
Length

Graduation

Size

Features

Use

Specifications

Features

Use

Specifications

Angle Tolerance

Minimum
Reading

Measuring
Range

Battery

Material

Length Tolerance

62495 62496

Rule: Stainless steel   Digital Module: ABS resin

Angle
Length

0.1°
1 mm

Up to 200 mm: ±0.2 mm
(range when not connecting two rules)

Up to 300 mm: ±0.3 mm
(range when not connecting two rules)

Angle
Length

Temperature: 0 - 50℃, Humidity: Up to 85％
Approximately 5 minutes

0 - 395 mm 0 - 595 mm

1x Lithium battery CR2032
（Battery included is for trial use only and may not last as long）

0 - 359.9°

Temperature and Humidity for Use
Auto Power Off

±0.3°

Blade Length

Item Code

19920

Outside
Measure

Inside
Measure

Gap
Measure

19913

Outside
Measure

Depth
Measure

Inside
Measure

Gap
Measure

ａ
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235 mm
77 mm
16 mm
40 mm
54 mm
16 mm
3.6 mm

296 mm
90 mm
18 mm
50 mm
55 mm
16 mm
3.6 mm

410 mm
100 mm
20 mm
55 mm
60 mm
18 mm
4.4 mm

ａ
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ａ
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c
d
e
f
g

Attached

19899 19912 19913

Body Size

Material

Depth Probe

Measuring Range
Minimum Reading

Accuracy

ａ
b
c
d
e
f
g

ａ
b
c
d
e
f
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ａ
b
c
d
e
f
g

None

19920 19921 19922

±0.1 mm ±0.15 mm

±0.07 mm

0.05 - 150 mm 0.05 - 200 mm
0.05 mm

0.05 - 300 mm

0.05 - 450 mm 0.05 - 600 mm
0.05 mm

0.05 - 1,000 mm

±0.08 mm

Body Size

Measuring Range
Minimum Reading

Material

Depth Probe
Accuracy

6

1

19899

19912

19913

19920

19921

19922

150 mm

200 mm

300 mm

450 mm

600 mm

1000 mm

620 mm
159 mm
38 mm
90 mm
92 mm
24 mm
ー　  

770 mm
159 mm
38 mm
90 mm
92 mm
24 mm
ー　  

1,220 mm
221 mm
50 mm
130 mm
124 mm
32 mm
ー　  

150

180

326

1,000

1,200

3,300

235×77×8

296×90×8

410×100×9

620×159×12

770×159×12

1,220×221×16

●Parts are listed from p.243

JAN Code PackagingPacking
Unit

Body Size
（mm）

Weight
（g）DescriptionItem

Code

Main Part: Stainless steel

Main Part: Stainless steel

Features

Use

Specifications

Outside
Measure

Depth
Measure

Inside
Measure

Gap
Measure

Item Code

Item Code


